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XIII Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Järve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 104 Men, 200m Medley Open
04.10.2024 - 10:01 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

2008 and younger

1. HRJASTSJOV, Ilja 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:12.47 566 29.51 36.36 36.10 30.50
2. TSINJONNOI, Artemi 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:15.91 524 28.34 35.24 39.45 32.88
3. TARASSOV, Matvei 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:16.88 513 27.93 35.35 40.56 33.04
4. MAASIK, Robert 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:16.92 513 29.61 35.59 39.87 31.85
5. MAESEPP, Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:17.54 506 28.85 34.77 41.65 32.27
6. KOTKIN, Luca 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:21.69 463 30.86 38.29 41.33 31.21
7. ALE, Martin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:22.35 456 28.44 37.27 43.35 33.29
8. HAUG, Hendrik Markus 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:22.40 456 30.08 36.42 40.63 35.27
9. GRIGORJEV, Artjom 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:23.69 444 30.03 39.16 41.23 33.27

10. ERMAKOV, Aleksandr 11 Spordiklubi Garant 2:24.81 433 30.52 38.39 43.24 32.66
11. TSIKALJOV, Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 2:26.04 423 30.76 35.44 43.60 36.24
12. KORJAKIN, Matvei 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:26.62 418 30.20 39.21 43.43 33.78
13. SYNIUHIN, Mykhailo 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi2:28.61 401 32.46 36.88 46.19 33.08
14. BOTSMANOV, Villem 10 Tuk 2:29.37 395 31.77 40.30 43.24 34.06
15. SERGEJEV, Ivan 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:29.81 391 32.37 36.60 45.31 35.53
16. KAVALEROV, Tihon 11 Spordiklubi Garant 2:30.49 386 31.40 40.23 42.37 36.49
17. MADDISON, Rasmus 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:34.53 357 33.12 39.80 45.58 36.03
18. PAURSON, Raimo 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:40.30 319 33.29 42.22 47.02 37.77
19. UUSKAR, Markkus 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:41.37 313 35.07 39.66 49.09 37.55
20. NEMIRO, Martin 11 Johvi Spordikool 2:42.23 308 35.19 42.81 46.97 37.26
21. SHAIDUROV, Kirill 12 Johvi Spordikool 2:50.13 267 37.88 43.17 50.65 38.43

DSQ MIKKER, Mikk Johann 10 Tuk
9 - II.6.2 Lost position on back (except when executing a turn)

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. SUKK, Oliver 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:09.66 604 27.20 33.04 37.90 31.52
2. RANNIK, Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:10.46 593 27.75 34.36 37.51 30.84
3. SIRK, Kris 07 Tuk 2:14.28 544 28.37 35.19 40.44 30.28
4. ZABOTIN, Allan 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:14.33 543 29.70 34.81 38.05 31.77
5. MIHNUKEVICS, Daniel 06 Narva SK/Energia 2:14.77 538 27.21 34.70 40.54 32.32
6. MANNA, Oskar 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:19.31 487 28.51 36.61 43.20 30.99

Open

1. TOBLER, Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:06.87 645 26.22 31.15 38.41 31.09
2. AHTIAINEN, Alex 01 Spordiklubi Garant 2:08.74 617 26.99 33.25 38.15 30.35
3. SUKK, Oliver 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:09.66 604 27.20 33.04 37.90 31.52
4. RANNIK, Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:10.46 593 27.75 34.36 37.51 30.84
5. HRJASTSJOV, Ilja 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:12.47 566 29.51 36.36 36.10 30.50
6. SMOK, Alan 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:12.68 564 28.79 32.49 38.77 32.63
7. SIRK, Kris 07 Tuk 2:14.28 544 28.37 35.19 40.44 30.28
8. ZABOTIN, Allan 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:14.33 543 29.70 34.81 38.05 31.77
9. MIHNUKEVICS, Daniel 06 Narva SK/Energia 2:14.77 538 27.21 34.70 40.54 32.32

10. TSINJONNOI, Artemi 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:15.91 524 28.34 35.24 39.45 32.88
11. TARASSOV, Matvei 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:16.88 513 27.93 35.35 40.56 33.04
12. MAASIK, Robert 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:16.92 513 29.61 35.59 39.87 31.85
13. MAESEPP, Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:17.54 506 28.85 34.77 41.65 32.27
14. NORDEN, Artur 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:18.85 492 30.55 37.77 37.50 33.03
15. MANNA, Oskar 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:19.31 487 28.51 36.61 43.20 30.99
16. HOKKANEN, Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:20.96 470 28.28 35.42 42.46 34.80
17. KOTKIN, Luca 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:21.69 463 30.86 38.29 41.33 31.21
18. ALE, Martin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:22.35 456 28.44 37.27 43.35 33.29
19. HAUG, Hendrik Markus 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:22.40 456 30.08 36.42 40.63 35.27
20. GRIGORJEV, Artjom 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:23.69 444 30.03 39.16 41.23 33.27
21. ERMAKOV, Aleksandr 11 Spordiklubi Garant 2:24.81 433 30.52 38.39 43.24 32.66
22. TSIKALJOV, Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 2:26.04 423 30.76 35.44 43.60 36.24
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XIII Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Järve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 104, Men, 200m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

23. KORJAKIN, Matvei 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:26.62 418 30.20 39.21 43.43 33.78
24. SYNIUHIN, Mykhailo 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi2:28.61 401 32.46 36.88 46.19 33.08
25. BOTSMANOV, Villem 10 Tuk 2:29.37 395 31.77 40.30 43.24 34.06
26. SERGEJEV, Ivan 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:29.81 391 32.37 36.60 45.31 35.53
27. KAVALEROV, Tihon 11 Spordiklubi Garant 2:30.49 386 31.40 40.23 42.37 36.49
28. MADDISON, Rasmus 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:34.53 357 33.12 39.80 45.58 36.03
29. PAURSON, Raimo 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:40.30 319 33.29 42.22 47.02 37.77
30. UUSKAR, Markkus 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:41.37 313 35.07 39.66 49.09 37.55
31. NEMIRO, Martin 11 Johvi Spordikool 2:42.23 308 35.19 42.81 46.97 37.26
32. SHAIDUROV, Kirill 12 Johvi Spordikool 2:50.13 267 37.88 43.17 50.65 38.43

DSQ MIKKER, Mikk Johann 10 Tuk
9 - II.6.2 Lost position on back (except when executing a turn)


